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Team Gottard Skimo

Pl

M (Uomini) (147)

1

© 0O ~NO O WN

Dos

100
45
158
192
166
32
59
108
25
37
57
123
177
15
178
183

200
95
179
111
34
104
58

74
40
163

105
93
127
114
11
197
49
78
128
191
170
181
180
126
27
109
22
20
61
162
66
68
12
99
28
79
161
13

Nom-prénom

GOLINELLI NICOLA
ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN
BUNDI GION-ANDREA
FEUZ Patrick
SANCASSANI FRANCO
DELORENZI ROBERTO
CAIROLI ANDREA
LAZZARO ARON
GAZZOLA MARCO
ARNOLD IWAN
ARNOLD FLAVIO
MALAGUERRA FIORENZO
GUARINO ANDREA
GIUDICI CLAUDIO
MADDALENA STEFANO
FIORENTINI MARINO
MONTI CHRISTIAN
GIOTTONINI MATTEO
ZAMBONI ANDREA
MERONI ALBERTO
RI1ZZ1 BRUNO
PROSERPIO PAOLO
BADA STEVEN

TOSI EMANUELE
KAPPENBERGER ANDRIN
LEONI ALAN

BULLO MATTEO

PINI LUCA
SINGENBERGER MARTINO
SBOARINA GABRIELE
BIASSONI ANDREA
FERRARI ADAM
FLAMIA STEFANO
GIANNELLI DAVID
BARUDONI NICOLA
RUFFA LUCA

STAEHLI PATRICK
DELL'ERA GIAN MARCO
GROSJEAN BENOIT
FRAQUELLI GIANCARLO
BARELLI EAN

ZANETTI MARCO
MASCIADRI ROBERTO
POLTI LINO

BUTTY XAVIER
PIUBELLINI MARCO
COSTA EZIO

CORTESI RETO
BONETTI CARLO
DORICI ENEA
BATTAGLIA STEFANO
PASSINI RETO
PELLEGRINI DANIELE
ROSSETTI EDO
RUGGERI LALLO
CHEDA CLAUDIO
GEMPERLE SERAFINO
DOTTA MATTIA

" Claro Pizzo 2500 Plus

- dimanche 5 octobre 2014

Etat de résultats - Classifica per categorie - - 9.2 km (3 pages)

Club

GER RANCIO

ASD NSC BELLAGIO SKY TEAM - PATAGONIA
TEAM SALOMON SARCI SPORT E USC

TEAM LOLA SKYRACE

GRUPPO TONIC RUNNER SKY EXPLORER
TEAM SALOMON SUUNTO

TEAM SIMPLON

TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO
0-92 PIANO DI MAGADINO
ATLETICA CENTRO LARIO
TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO

RCB BELLINZONA

SOCIETA ATLETICA PALZOLA

PROPATRIA ARC BUSTO
GS MOLINERA

CICLOGROTT
TEAM SALEDRA

TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO
ASD FALCHI LECCO

CARNIA BIKE

ATLETICA 3V

TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO
TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO
PICOPECORA

BICICLARO

usC
AQUILE DI SOTAREGN

OSA VALMADRERA
MTBIKE

MOESA RUNNERS

SPORTIVA PALU POSCHIAVO
TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO
TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO

PASSO DOPO PASSO
SPP

TEAM MARCRI
LAMOTOGIOTEA
MAGIC VALLEY

TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO

Temps

01:39:00,0
01:42:47,0
01:48:23,0
01:49:39,0
01:50:37,0
01:51:08,0
01:54:22,0
01:56:07,0
01:56:32,0
01:56:51,0
02:01:17,0
02:01:21,0
02:05:28,0
02:05:44,0
02:06:02,0
02:06:58,0
02:07:22,0
02:07:31,0
02:08:17,0
02:08:28,0
02:08:38,0
02:08:59,0
02:09:20,0
02:09:45,0
02:09:54,0
02:10:02,0
02:11:17,0
02:11:26,0
02:11:42,0
02:12:17,0
02:12:35,0
02:12:40,0
02:14:42,0
02:15:25,0
02:15:36,0
02:16:12,0
02:16:34,0
02:17:18,0
02:18:30,0
02:18:45,0
02:19:02,0
02:19:08,0
02:19:13,0
02:19:33,0
02:19:56,0
02:20:25,0
02:20:47,0
02:21:59,0
02:22:11,0
02:24:15,0
02:25:04,0
02:25:40,0
02:25:53,0
02:26:19,0
02:27:04,0
02:27:05,0
02:27:06,0
02:27:20,0

Timing

Pei(of?nance

Ecart Moy Scratch

- 5.58 1
a 3:47, 5.37 2
a9:23, 5.09 3
a 10:39, 5.03 4
a11:37, 4.99 5
a 12:08, 4.97 6
a 15:22, 4.83 7
a 17:07, 4.75 8
al7:32, 4.74 9
al7:51, 4.72 10
a22:17, 4.55 11
a22:21, 4.55 12
a 26:28, 4.4 14
a 26:44, 4.39 15
a 27:02, 4.38 16
a 27:58, 4.35 17
a28:22, 4.33 18
a28:31, 4.33 19
a29:17, 4.3 20
a29:28, 4.3 21
a 29:38, 4.29 22
a 29:59, 4.28 23
a 30:20, 4.27 24
a 30:45, 4.25 25
a 30:54, 4.25 26
a 31:02, 4.25 27
a 32:17, 4.2 28
a 32:26, 4.2 29
a 32:42, 4.19 30
a 33:17, 4.17 31
a 33:35, 4.16 32
a 33:40, 4.16 33
a 35:42, 4.1 34
a 36:25, 4.08 35
a 36:36, 4.07 36
a37:12, 4.05 37
a 37:34, 4.04 38
a 38:18, 4.02 39
a 39:30, 3.99 42
a 39:45, 3.98 43
a 40:02, 3.97 44
a 40:08, 3.97 45
a 40:13, 3.97 46
a 40:33, 3.96 47
a 40:56, 3.94 48
a 41:25, 3.93 49
a41:47, 3.92 50
a 42:59, 3.89 52
a43:11, 3.88 53
a 45:15, 3.83 56
a 46:04, 3.81 57
a 46:40, 3.79 58
a 46:53, 3.78 59
a 47:19, 3.77 60
a 48:04, 3.75 61
a 48:05, 3.75 62
a 48:06, 3.75 63
a 48:20, 3.75 64
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Pl
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

\,

Dos
112
193
172
102
165
54
116
88
16
84
89
125
30
24
75
70
189
94
92
72

110
10
18
98
83

122
44

188
43
19

201

86
117
173
113
121
124

90
195

81

41
175

47

17
187
101

31

29

56

65

53
119

80

50

42

69

73
118

5
115
164

36

171

Nom-prénom
CAVALLERO GIOVANNI
BENEY Marco

BAGGI BIOTELLI DEMIS
RODRIGUES TELMO
LO CASCIO ANTONIO
BUSACCA DANIEL
FERRARI ROBERTO
MOROSI PETER
BORIOLI LUCA
LAFRANCHI ANDREA
BEFFA ALESSANDRO
ROSSI FILIPPO
ASSANDRI MASSIMO
DERIGO DAVE
SILVAN MICHELE
CUTUNIC MATEO
LUATTI GIOVANNI
CATTANEO GIACOMO
FONTANA MASSIMO
MARTINELLI PATRIZIO
MURI GIORGIO
TOGNACCA CHRISTIAN
CELLERINO RENATO
KORELL ANDREA
GIUDICI ANDREA
GENNARI CLAUDIO
MONDINI DARIO
BERSACOLA DINO
LONGHI DAVIDE
STUDER SIEGFRIED
FOLETTI GIORGIO
SCOTTI DANIELE
MARIOTTI KEAN
JURI PIETRO

DOTTA GEO

OEHEN FABIAN
PESCIALLO JONAS
PRON GIANBATTISTA
GILARDONI OSCAR
CAMPANA PASCAL
BACCIARINI IVAN
JUORNO MASSIMO
GAMBONINI DAVIDE
OEHEN KANDID
DALL'ACQUA MASSIMO
BERNASCONI LUCA
HROMKOVIC JURAJ
FUSCHETTO CARMINE
CASSAI MASSIMO
TADDEI MARCO
GADONI YANNICK
ZUCCHI MARCO
ATZENI ANTONELLO
PETRONE LUCA
CERINI DAVIDE
SACCHI JOEL
CADOLA LUIGI
SCHWANK LUCA
BESOMI MATTEO
ROSSI TIZIANO
MARZOLI LIVIO

DI VINCENZO
SALVINI LUIGI

MONA SERGIO
CRIVELLI DANIELE

Club

AQUILE DI SOTAREGN
MOESA RUNNERS
CIECHI SPORTIVI VARESINI

TOTOURS

TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO

MOESA RUNNERS

CUTU

NEM A FA UNA CURSETA

BEFFA TOGNACCA SAGL
VALETUDO SKYRUNNING ITALIA
SPL

MOESA RUNNERS

BEFFA TOGNACCA SAGL

TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO
RCB BELLINZONA
MERELLI TEAM

RCB BELLINZONA

GS MOLINERA

SCI & SNOW GORDUNO
GDT BELLINZONA

STONESPORT
TRE PINI

GRUPPO ATLETICO BELLINZONA
FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE
TRAIL MOESA

RCB BELLINZONA

SAC MYTHEN ABZ ETH

MOESA RUNNERS

SAM MASSAGNO

RCB BELLINZONA

STONESPORT

ORTICA TEAM
MAGIC VALLEY
CLARO

GOLD SAVOSA
usc

BICICLARO
ATLETICA 3V
STONESPORT
RCB BELLINZONA

Temps
02:27:39,0
02:27:48,0
02:28:00,0
02:28:32,0
02:28:38,0
02:28:55,0
02:29:05,0
02:29:05,0
02:29:23,0
02:29:24,0
02:29:27,0
02:29:38,0
02:30:43,0
02:32:03,0
02:32:04,0
02:33:27,0
02:33:54,0
02:35:35,0
02:37:21,0
02:37:25,0
02:37:50,0
02:39:06,0
02:39:17,0
02:39:58,0
02:40:16,0
02:40:55,0
02:41:14,0
02:41:23,0
02:41:40,0
02:42:18,0
02:42:22,0
02:42:23,0
02:42:55,0
02:43:29,0
02:43:46,0
02:45:22,0
02:45:25,0
02:45:28,0
02:45:29,0
02:45:31,0
02:45:37,0
02:45:41,0
02:45:45,0
02:45:49,0
02:45:52,0
02:45:59,0
02:48:07,0
02:48:09,0
02:48:14,0
02:48:16,0
02:49:00,0
02:49:04,0
02:49:19,0
02:51:04,0
02:51:14,0
02:51:49,0
02:51:59,0
02:52:13,0
02:52:15,0
02:53:22,0
02:53:23,0
02:54:20,0
02:54:31,0
02:54:50,0
02:55:21,0

Ecart Moy
a 48:39, 3.74
a 48:48, 3.73
a 49:00, 3.73
a 49:32, 3.72
a 49:38, 3.71
a 49:55, 3.71
a 50:05, 3.7
a 50:05, 3.7
a50:23, 3.7
a 50:24, 3.69
a 50:27, 3.69
a 50:38, 3.69
a 51:43, 3.66
a 53:03, 3.63
a53:04, 3.63
a 54:27, 3.6
a 54:54, 3.59
a 56:35, 3.55
a 58:21, 3.51
a 58:25, 3.51
a 58:50, 3.5
a 1:00:06, 3.47
a 1:00:17, 3.47
a 1:00:58, 3.45
a 1:01:16, 3.44
a 1:01:55, 3.43
a 1:02:14, 3.42
a 1:02:23, 3.42
a 1:02:40, 3.41
a 1:03:18, 3.4
a 1:03:22, 3.4
a 1:03:23, 3.4
a 1:03:55, 3.39
a 1:04:29, 3.38
a 1:04:46, 3.37
a 1:06:22, 3.34
a 1:06:25, 3.34
a 1:06:28, 3.34
a 1:06:29, 3.34
a 1:06:31, 3.34
a 1:06:37, 3.33
a 1:06:41, 3.33
a 1:06:45, 3.33
a 1:06:49, 3.33
a1:06:52, 3.33
a 1:06:59, 3.33
a 1:09:07, 3.28
a1:09:09, 3.28
a 1:09:14, 3.28
a 1:09:16, 3.28
a 1:10:00, 3.27
a 1:10:04, 3.26
a 1:10:19, 3.26
a 1:12:04, 3.23
al:12:14, 3.22
a 1:12:49, 3.21
a1:12:59, 3.21
a1:13:13, 3.21
a 1:13:15, 3.2
a1:14:22, 3.18
a 1:14:23, 3.18
a 1:15:20, 3.17
a 1:15:31, 3.16
a 1:15:50, 3.16
al:16:21, 3.15

Scratch

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
7
79
80
81
82
84
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
136
137
139
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Pl
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

1

© 0O ~NO O WN

\,

Dos
91
21
23
82

182
76

107
71
63
97

106

160
67

174

176
39
38
33
77

1

198
85

103
52

W (Donne) (33)

149
132
167
134
145
135
157
142
138
153
184
168
136
185
146
194
147
151
148
143
199
155
129
156
140
186
137
144
141
152
139
130
154

Nom-prénom

PEDROIA ROBERTO
POLTI IVAN

MOSSI GABRIELE

LIVER BORIS

GUSCETTI ADRIANO
CAPEZZOLI RENATO
BONETTI DANIELE
BARRI MORENO
COLOMBO GIORGIO
MAZZUCCHELLI MICHELE
CODURI ARNOLDO
BERNASCONI MAURIZIO
DAZZI MICHELE

BUNDI MARCO

BUNDI MARC
REINHART ALESSANDRO
BAFFELLI GIANNI
FERRARI GIANFRANCO
CHEDA GUIDO
PAGNONCELLI WILLIAM
MANETTI LUCA
GIROLAMO LEONARDO
TOGNACCA STEFANO
PESTONI ROBERTO

KREUZER VICTORIA
ZIMMERMANN DENISE
FALCONI MANUELA
CAVALLI GIOVANNA
GENNARI MARIA
VITTORI SERENA
POLTI YLENIA
MADDALENA CAIA
PEDRINI SILVIA
PAGNONCELLI PATRIZIA
RACINE MANON
ZGRAGGEN TRIX
BELLOLI - DALL'ACQUA NICOLE
BACINELLI SABINA
WANGLER KATHARINA
PASSERINI Franca

DI PIETRO NATASCIA
GIUDICI MAURA
LUZZI ISABELLA
BALLI CLARA

LACHER REGULA
MANDL ANNA

GRASSI MICHELA
KUHL CELESTINA
POLLI LAURA

PRANDI ROMINA
POLLI MARIE
PUCKAITE AGNE
REZZONICO FRANCINE
CHIAPUZZI ELISA
REALINI FLAVIA
TAMAGNI SIMONA
SERAFINI SUSANNA

b
)
A
)
A
)
A
el
i
]
]

- - S = G- S G- S G- < G- Sl - S G- S M= G-

w
i
w

Club

CAS
QUII DA SANTA

USCHIRONICO
SAM MASSAGNO

G.P. SANTI NUOVO OLONIO (SO)

TRACK CLUB DAVOS

BIKE LIFE TICINO
TRAIL-RUNNING
MAGIC VALLEY

Ném a fa na curséta

BEFFA TOGNACCA SAGL
RCB BELLINZONA

SALOMON SCHWEIZ

TEAM SALOMON SUUNTO
SFG BIASCA

RUNNERS BERGAMO
RUNNERS CLUB BELLILNZONA
G.S.TORREVILLA

MTBIKE

0-92 PIANO DI MAGADINO
TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO

SAB BELLINZONA

TRI.URI

RCB BELLINZONA

| MUSCOLI DEL LARIO
RUNNERS CLUB BELLILNZONA
RUNNERS CLUB BELLILNZONA

MAGIC VALLEY

STONESPORT

STONESPORT

BEFFA TOGNACCA SAGL
RCB BELLINZONA

Temps
02:56:35,0
02:56:36,0
02:56:37,0
02:57:33,0
02:57:56,0
02:57:57,0
03:01:14,0
03:05:42,0
03:06:12,0
03:07:34,0
03:09:23,0
03:09:30,0
03:10:44,0
03:12:01,0
03:12:01,0
03:14:13,0
03:23:39,0
03:25:02,0
03:33:11,0

02:03:08,0
02:17:43,0
02:18:19,0
02:21:21,0
02:23:12,0
02:23:53,0
02:29:12,0
02:30:01,0
02:33:34,0
02:35:58,0
02:43:33,0
02:43:37,0
02:45:57,0
02:51:12,0
02:54:08,0
02:54:58,0
03:02:36,0
03:02:47,0
03:03:08,0
03:04:17,0
03:06:10,0
03:06:18,0
03:08:59,0
03:13:58,0
03:17:27,0
03:17:46,0
03:18:46,0
03:23:14,0
03:23:41,0
03:23:42,0
03:25:18,0

~

Ecart Moy  Scratch
a 1:17:35, 3.13 140
a1:17:36, 3.13 141
al1:17:37, 3.13 142
a 1:18:33, 3.11 143
a 1:18:56, 3.1 144
a 1:18:57, 3.1 145
a 1:22:14, 3.05 146
al1:26:42, 2.97 151
al1l:27:12, 2.96 153
a1:28:34, 2.94 155
a 1:30:23, 2.91 157
a 1:30:30, 2.91 158
a 1:31:44, 2.89 159
a 1:33:01, 2.87 160
a 1:33:01, 2.87 161
a 1:35:13, 2.84 163
a 1:44:39, 2.71 168
a 1:46:02, 2.69 171
a 1:54:11, 2.59 173
02h03'08,0 4.48 13
a 14:35, 4.01 40
a 15:11, 3.99 41
a 18:13, 3.91 51
a 20:04, 3.85 54
a 20:45, 3.84 55
a 26:04, 3.7 73
a 26:53, 3.68 78
a 30:26, 3.59 83
a 32:50, 3.54 86
a 40:25, 3.38 103
a 40:29, 3.37 104
a42:49, 3.33 116
a 48:04, 3.22 126
a 51:00, 3.17 134
a 51:50, 3.15 138
a59:28, 3.02 147
a59:39, 3.02 148
a 1:00:00, 3.01 149
a 1:01:09, 3 150
a 1:03:02, 2.97 152
a 1:03:10, 2.96 154
a 1:05:51, 2.92 156
a 1:10:50, 2.85 162
a1:14:19, 2.8 164
a1:14:38, 2.79 165
a 1:15:38, 2.78 166
a 1:20:06, 2.72 167
a 1:20:33, 2.71 169
a 1:20:34, 2.71 170
a 1:22:10, 2.69 172
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Claro Pizzo 2500 Plus Performance
Team Gottard Skimo - dimanche 5 octobre 2014 0 o,

Etat de résultats - Classifica per categorie - - 9.2 km (3 pages)
PI. Dos Nom-prénom Club Temps Ecart Moy Scratch
M (Uomini) (147)
2 45  ANTHAMATTEN MARTIN 01:42:47,0 - 5.37 2
11 57 ARNOLD FLAVIO TEAM SIMPLON 02:01:17,0 a22:17, 4.55 11
10 37  ARNOLD IWAN 01:56:51,0 a17:51, 4.72 10
71 30 ASSANDRI MASSIMO 02:30:43,0 a51:43, 3.66 79
111 53 ATZENI ANTONELLO STONESPORT 02:49:19,0 a1:10:19, 3.26 124
99 195 BACCIARINI IVAN 02:45:37,0 & 1:06:37, 3.33 111
23 34 BADA STEVEN 02:09:20,0 a 30:20, 4.27 24
140 38  BAFFELLI GIANNI BIKE LIFE TICINO 03:23:39,0 & 1:44:39, 2.71 168
61 172 BAGGI BIOTELLI DEMIS AQUILE DI SOTAREGN 02:28:00,0 a49:00, 3.73 67
41 170 BARELLI EAN AQUILE DI SOTAREGN 02:19:02,0 a40:02, 3.97 44
131 71  BARRI MORENO G.P. SANTI NUOVO OLONIO (SO) 03:05:42,0 & 1:26:42, 2.97 151
35 11  BARUDONI NICOLA TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO 02:15:36,0 a 36:36, 4.07 36
51 66  BATTAGLIA STEFANO PASSO DOPO PASSO 02:25:04,0 4 46:04, 3.81 57
69 89 BEFFA ALESSANDRO TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO 02:29:27,0 a50:27, 3.69 76
60 193 BENEY Marco 02:27:48,0 a48:48, 3.73 66
104 17 BERNASCONI LUCA RCB BELLINZONA 02:45:59,0 & 1:06:59, 3.33 117
135 160 BERNASCONI MAURIZIO 03:09:30,0 & 1:30:30, 2.91 158
86 44  BERSACOLA DINO RCB BELLINZONA 02:41:23,0 & 1:02:23, 3.42 96
117 73  BESOMI MATTEO usc 02:52:15,0 & 1:13:15, 3.2 131
31 105 BIASSONI ANDREA ASD FALCHI LECCO 02:12:35,0 a 33:35, 4.16 32
49 61 BONETTI CARLO TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO 02:22:11,0 a43:11, 3.88 53
130 107 BONETTI DANIELE 03:01:14,0 & 1:22:14, 3.05 146
67 16 BORIOLI LUCA TOTOURS 02:29:23,0 a50:23, 3.7 74
27 74 BULLO MATTEO CICLOGROTT 02:11:17,0 a 32:17, 4.2 28
3 158 BUNDI GION-ANDREA 01:48:23,0 a9:23, 5.09 3
138 176 BUNDI MARC 03:12:01,0 & 1:33:01, 2.87 161
137 174 BUNDI MARCO TRACK CLUB DAVOS 03:12:01,0 a1:33:01, 2.87 160
64 54  BUSACCA DANIEL 02:28:55,0 a 49:55, 3.71 70
45 27 BUTTY XAVIER 02:19:56,0 a 40:56, 3.94 48
115 42 CADOLA LUIGI CLARO 02:51:59,0 & 1:12:59, 3.21 129
7 59 CAIROLI ANDREA TEAM LOLA SKYRACE 01:54:22,0 a15:22, 4.83 7
98 90 CAMPANA PASCAL 02:45:31,0 a1:06:31, 3.34 110
129 76  CAPEZZOLI RENATO SAM MASSAGNO 02:57:57,0 & 1:18:57, 3.1 145
107 31 CASSAI MASSIMO SAM MASSAGNO 02:48:14,0 & 1:09:14, 3.28 120
76 94  CATTANEO GIACOMO BEFFA TOGNACCA SAGL 02:35:35,0 a56:35, 3.55 85
59 112 CAVALLERO GIOVANNI 02:27:39,0 a48:39, 3.74 65
81 10 CELLERINO RENATO 02:39:17,0 41:00:17, 3.47 91
113 80 CERINI DAVIDE MAGIC VALLEY 02:51:14,0 a1:12:14, 3.22 127
56 79  CHEDA CLAUDIO MAGIC VALLEY 02:27:05,0 4 48:05, 3.75 62
142 77 CHEDA GUIDO MAGIC VALLEY 03:33:11,0 & 1:54:11, 2.59 173
134 106 CODURI ARNOLDO 03:09:23,0 a41:30:23, 291 157
132 63 COLOMBO GIORGIO 03:06:12,0 & 1:27:12, 2.96 153
48 20 CORTESI RETO TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO 02:21:59,0 a42:59, 3.89 52
47 22 COSTAEZIO SPORTIVA PALU POSCHIAVO 02:20:47,0 a41:47, 3.92 50
123 171 CRIVELLI DANIELE 02:55:21,0 a1:16:21, 3.15 139
74 70  CUTUNIC MATEO CUTU 02:33:27,0 a54:27, 3.6 82
103 47  DALL'ACQUA MASSIMO TRAIL MOESA 02:45:52,0 & 1:06:52, 3.33 115
136 67 DAZZI MICHELE 03:10:44,0 & 1:31:44, 2.89 159
38 78  DELL'ERA GIAN MARCO BICICLARO 02:17:18,0 a38:18, 4.02 39
6 32 DELORENZI ROBERTO TEAM SALOMON SARCI SPORT E USC 01:51:08,0 a12:08, 4.97 6
72 24  DERIGO DAVE MOESA RUNNERS 02:32:03,0 a53:03, 3.63 80
120 115 DI VINCENZO ATLETICA 3V 02:54:20,0 & 1:15:20, 3.17 135
50 162 DORICI ENEA 02:24:15,0 a45:15, 3.83 56
93 117 DOTTA GEO 02:43:46,0 & 1:04:46, 3.37 105
58 13 DOTTA MATTIA TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO 02:27:20,0 a48:20, 3.75 64
32 93 FERRARI ADAM 02:12:40,0 a 33:40, 4.16 33
141 33 FERRARI GIANFRANCO TRAIL-RUNNING 03:25:02,0 & 1:46:02, 2.69 171
65 116 FERRARI ROBERTO 02:29:05,0 a50:05, 3.7 71
\ V.
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PI.

16
33
89
7
40
106
109
101

57
84
34
97
18

83
14

39
13
128
105
100
92
25
82
68

26
127
63
87
75
15
12

91
78
119
43
133
20
122
85
17
66
126
79
94
102

52
124
53
95

112
28
46

125
44
96
22

139

\,

Dos
192
183
127
19
92
191
101
56
41

161
83
114
124

85
98
15
100
128
177
182
187
81
86
58
18
84
108

82
165
188
189
178
123
198

72

180
97
95
36

122

88
23

173
175

68
91
12
113
52
119
40
109
21
126
121
111
39

Nom-prénom

FEUZ Patrick
FIORENTINI MARINO
FLAMIA STEFANO
FOLETTI GIORGIO
FONTANA MASSIMO
FRAQUELLI GIANCARLO
FUSCHETTO CARMINE
GADONI YANNICK
GAMBONINI DAVIDE
GAZZOLA MARCO
GEMPERLE SERAFINO
GENNARI CLAUDIO
GIANNELLI DAVID
GILARDONI OSCAR
GIOTTONINI MATTEO
GIROLAMO LEONARDO
GIUDICI ANDREA
GIUDICI CLAUDIO
GOLINELLI NICOLA
GROSJEAN BENOIT
GUARINO ANDREA
GUSCETTI ADRIANO
HROMKOVIC JURAJ
JUORNO MASSIMO
JURI PIETRO
KAPPENBERGER ANDRIN
KORELL ANDREA
LAFRANCHI ANDREA
LAZZARO ARON

LEONI ALAN

LIVER BORIS

LO CASCIO ANTONIO
LONGHI DAVIDE
LUATTI GIOVANNI
MADDALENA STEFANO
MALAGUERRA FIORENZO
MANETTI LUCA
MARIOTTI KEAN
MARTINELLI PATRIZIO
MARZOLI LIVIO
MASCIADRI ROBERTO
MAZZUCCHELLI MICHELE
MERONI ALBERTO
MONA SERGIO
MONDINI DARIO
MONTI CHRISTIAN
MOROSI PETER

MOSSI GABRIELE
MURI GIORGIO
OEHEN FABIAN
OEHEN KANDID
PAGNONCELLI WILLIAM
PASSINI RETO
PEDROIA ROBERTO
PELLEGRINI DANIELE
PESCIALLO JONAS
PESTONI ROBERTO
PETRONE LUCA

PINI LUCA

PIUBELLINI MARCO
POLTI IVAN

POLTI LINO

PRON GIANBATTISTA
PROSERPIO PAOLO
REINHART ALESSANDRO

Club

ATLETICA CENTRO LARIO
CARNIA BIKE

VALETUDO SKYRUNNING ITALIA
usC
MOESA RUNNERS

GRUPPO ATLETICO BELLINZONA
TEAM SALOMON SUUNTO

RCB BELLINZONA
ATLETICA 3V

TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO
TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO
GER RANCIO

USCHIRONICO
SAC MYTHEN ABZ ETH

GDT BELLINZONA
GS MOLINERA

GRUPPO TONIC RUNNER SKY EXPLORER

CIECHI SPORTIVI VARESINI

NEM A FA UNA CURSETA
0-92 PIANO DI MAGADINO

Ném a fa na curséta
SCI & SNOW GORDUNO
SPL

BICICLARO

OSA VALMADRERA

RCB BELLINZONA

RCB BELLINZONA
MERELLI TEAM

TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO

QUII DA SANTA
MOESA RUNNERS

FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE

SPP

STONESPORT

RCB BELLINZONA

ORTICA TEAM

TEAM SALEDRA

MOESA RUNNERS

CAS

MTBIKE

TRE PINI

SOCIETA ATLETICA PALZOLA

Temps
01:49:39,0
02:06:58,0
02:14:42,0
02:42:22,0
02:37:21,0
02:18:45,0
02:48:09,0
02:49:00,0
02:45:45,0
01:56:32,0
02:27:06,0
02:40:55,0
02:15:25,0
02:45:29,0
02:07:31,0

02:40:16,0
02:05:44,0
01:39:00,0
02:18:30,0
02:05:28,0
02:57:56,0
02:48:07,0
02:45:41,0
02:43:29,0
02:09:54,0
02:39:58,0
02:29:24,0
01:56:07,0
02:10:02,0
02:57:33,0
02:28:38,0
02:41:40,0
02:33:54,0
02:06:02,0
02:01:21,0

02:42:55,0
02:37:25,0
02:53:23,0
02:19:13,0
03:07:34,0
02:08:28,0
02:54:50,0
02:41:14,0
02:07:22,0
02:29:05,0
02:56:37,0
02:37:50,0
02:45:22,0
02:45:49,0

02:25:40,0
02:56:35,0
02:25:53,0
02:45:25,0

02:51:04,0
02:11:26,0
02:20:25,0
02:56:36,0
02:19:33,0
02:45:28,0
02:08:59,0
03:14:13,0

Ecart Moy
a 10:39, 5.03
a 27:58, 4.35
a 35:42, 4.1
a 1:03:22, 3.4
a58:21, 3.51
a 39:45, 3.98
a 1:09:09, 3.28
a 1:10:00, 3.27
a 1:06:45, 3.33
al7:32, 4.74
a 48:06, 3.75
a 1:01:55, 3.43
a 36:25, 4.08
a 1:06:29, 3.34
a 28:31, 4.33

a 1:01:16, 3.44
a26:44, 4.39
01h39'00,0 5.58
a 39:30, 3.99
a26:28, 4.4
a 1:18:56, 3.1
a 1:09:07, 3.28
a 1:06:41, 3.33
a 1:04:29, 3.38
a 30:54, 4.25
a 1:00:58, 3.45
a 50:24, 3.69
a 17:07, 4.75
a 31:02, 4.25
a 1:18:33, 3.11
a 49:38, 3.71
a 1:02:40, 3.41
a 54:54, 3.59
a 27:02, 4.38
a 22:21, 4.55

a 1:03:55, 3.39
a 58:25, 3.51
a1:14:23, 3.18
a40:13, 3.97
a 1:28:34, 2.94

a29:28, 4.3
a 1:15:50, 3.16
a 1:02:14, 3.42

a 28:22, 4.33

a 50:05, 3.7
al1:17:37, 3.13

a 58:50, 3.5

a1:06:22, 3.34
a1:06:49, 3.33

a 46:40, 3.79
a1:17:35, 3.13
a 46:53, 3.78
a 1:06:25, 3.34

a1:12:04, 3.23
a 32:26, 4.2
a 41:25, 3.93

a1l:17:36, 3.13
a 40:33, 3.96

a1:06:28, 3.34
a 29:59, 4.28

a 1:35:13, 2.84

~

Scratch

4
17
34
99
87
43

119

122

113

63
94
35
109
19

93
15

42
14
144
118
112
102
26
92
75

27
143
69
97
84
16
12

101
88
133
46
155
21
137
95
18
72
142
89
106
114

58
140
59
107

125
29
49

141
47

108
23

163

y
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Pl
21
62
54
70
118
36
55
114
121
5
30
116
90
73
29
37
88
108
80
24
19
42
110

14
20
13
4
30
17
3
5
18
23
1
24
21
19
8
22
10
16
9
25
27
7
26
28
11
31
29

6
15
12

2

\,

Dos
179
102
99
125
118
197
28
50
164
166
3
69
201
75
163
49
43
29
110
103
104
200
181
65

W (Donne) (33)

185
143
136
134
152
147
167
145
151
129
149
156
199
148
142
155
153
194
138
140
137
157
186
144
184
139
141
154
130
135
146
168
132

Nom-prénom

R1ZZI BRUNO
RODRIGUES TELMO
ROSSETTI EDO
ROSSI FILIPPO
ROSSI TIZIANO
RUFFA LUCA
RUGGERI LALLO
SACCHI JOEL
SALVINI LUIGI
SANCASSANI FRANCO
SBOARINA GABRIELE
SCHWANK LUCA
SCOTTI DANIELE
SILVAN MICHELE
SINGENBERGER MARTINO
STAEHLI PATRICK
STUDER SIEGFRIED
TADDEI MARCO
TOGNACCA CHRISTIAN
TOGNACCA STEFANO
TOSI EMANUELE
ZAMBONI ANDREA
ZANETTI MARCO
ZUCCHI MARCO

BACINELLI SABINA
BALLI CLARA

BELLOLI - DALL'ACQUA NICOLE
CAVALLI GIOVANNA
CHIAPUZZI ELISA

DI PIETRO NATASCIA
FALCONI MANUELA
GENNARI MARIA
GIUDICI MAURA
GRASSI MICHELA
KREUZER VICTORIA
KUHL CELESTINA
LACHER REGULA
LUZZI ISABELLA
MADDALENA CAIA
MANDL ANNA
PAGNONCELLI PATRIZIA
PASSERINI Franca
PEDRINI SILVIA

POLLI LAURA

POLLI MARIE

POLTI YLENIA

PRANDI ROMINA
PUCKAITE AGNE
RACINE MANON
REALINI FLAVIA
REZZONICO FRANCINE
SERAFINI SUSANNA
TAMAGNI SIMONA
VITTORI SERENA
WANGLER KATHARINA
ZGRAGGEN TRIX
ZIMMERMANN DENISE

Club

MOESA RUNNERS
TEAM MARCRI

TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO
LAMOTOGIOTEA

STONESPORT

ASD NSC BELLAGIO SKY TEAM - PATAGONIA

TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO
GOLD SAVOSA

PICOPECORA

GS MOLINERA

RCB BELLINZONA
BEFFA TOGNACCA SAGL
BEFFA TOGNACCA SAGL
PROPATRIA ARC BUSTO

@ | MUSCOLI DEL LARIO

“ MAGIC VALLEY

@ RCB BELLINZONA

“ RUNNERS BERGAMO

o

w

@ SFG BIASCA

“ RUNNERS CLUB BELLILNZONA

i

i

% SALOMON SCHWEIZ

i

w

i

% 0-92 PIANO DI MAGADINO
7 STONESPORT

7 SAB BELLINZONA

7 RUNNERS CLUB BELLILNZONA
# TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO
g

@ STONESPORT

“ MTBIKE
i

w

i

-

i

7 RCB BELLINZONA

tr BEFFA TOGNACCA SAGL

# G.S.TORREVILLA

# RUNNERS CLUB BELLILNZONA
@ TRI.URI

7 TEAM SALOMON SUUNTO

Temps
02:08:38,0
02:28:32,0
02:26:19,0
02:29:38,0
02:53:22,0
02:16:12,0
02:27:04,0
02:51:49,0
02:54:31,0
01:50:37,0
02:12:17,0
02:52:13,0
02:42:23,0
02:32:04,0
02:11:42,0
02:16:34,0
02:42:18,0
02:48:16,0
02:39:06,0

02:09:45,0
02:08:17,0
02:19:08,0
02:49:04,0

02:51:12,0
03:04:17,0
02:45:57,0
02:21:21,0
03:23:42,0
03:02:36,0
02:18:19,0
02:23:12,0
03:02:47,0
03:08:59,0
02:03:08,0
03:13:58,0
03:06:10,0
03:03:08,0
02:30:01,0
03:06:18,0
02:35:58,0
02:54:58,0
02:33:34,0
03:17:27,0
03:18:46,0
02:29:12,0
03:17:46,0
03:23:14,0
02:43:33,0
03:25:18,0
03:23:41,0

02:23:53,0
02:54:08,0
02:43:37,0
02:17:43,0

Ecart Moy
a29:38, 4.29 22
a49:32, 3.72 68
a47:19, 3.77 60
a 50:38, 3.69 77

al:14:22, 3.18 132
a37:12, 4.05 37
a 48:04, 3.75 61

a1:12:49, 3.21 128

a 1:15:31, 3.16 136
a 11:37, 4.99 5
a 33:17, 4.17 31

a 1:13:13, 3.21 130

a 1:03:23, 3.4 100
a53:04, 3.63 81
a 32:42, 4.19 30
a 37:34, 4.04 38

a1:03:18, 3.4 98

a 1:09:16, 3.28 121

a 1:00:06, 3.47 90

a 30:45, 4.25 25
a29:17, 4.3 20
a 40:08, 3.97 45
a1:10:04, 3.26 123

a48:04, 3.22 126
a1:01:09, & 150
a42:49, 3.33 116
a18:13, 3.91 51
a1:20:34, 2.71 170
a59:28, 3.02 147
a15:11, 3.99 41
a20:04, 3.85 54
a59:39, 3.02 148
a 1:05:51, 2.92 156
02h03'08,0 4.48 13
a1:10:50, 2.85 162
a1:03:02, 2.97 152
a1:00:00, 3.01 149
a 26:53, 3.68 78
a1:03:10, 2.96 154
a 32:50, 3.54 86
a 51:50, 3.15 138
a30:26, 3.59 83
a1:14:19, 2.8 164
a1:15:38, 2.78 166
a 26:04, 3.7 73
a1:14:38, 2.79 165
a1:20:06, 2.72 167
a40:25, 3.38 103
a 1:22:10, 2.69 172
a1:20:33, 2.71 169

a 20:45, 3.84 55
a51:00, 3.17 134
a40:29, 3.37 104
a14:35, 4.01 40

~

Scratch

y
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